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
floor to ceiling fireplace, 14x14 «' transferred, bought another X 4 & fAMILl KUUM FR 8-4247 Anytime 
Isolated family room or study, ho"1 *. $109 month includes taxes and  *  CIO flftfi 
front and rear yard profession. * HUGE FAMILY ROOM insurance. Trade or submit W *IO,UUU 
ally landscaped with expensive "UUt "WniLI nUUPI cQjh dQwn and moye youf 3 bedroom, built-in all mod- 
tropical plants. Near San Diego 4 bedrooms ond huge fomily fam ||y j nto tn j s | ove | y South- «rn "dream" kitchen, woll to 
freeway. Close to schools and room. Provincial shake roof, woorj home. Covered center wal ' carpets. Sweeping pano- I 
shopping. Owner transferred, white picker fence around potjO FR 8-9281 Anytime ramie view. Outstanding land I 
bought another home. Pay- nome, 2 baths, fiieplace, built- . 4 a ||||rC EAUII V scapeing. Sprinkler system. 2 '/7 I 
ments $109 per month. ins - pR 1-6595 Anytime « 0 tt flUUC lAnlLT :ar garage. FR 1-6595 Anytime I

* wnVM7 Anytim" * VIEW-531,500 ROOM-S20.750 * $17,950
)*tv,/OU Custom designed home, large Nylon wall to wall carpeting. Beautifu 3 bedroom home 

$93 month for this family sized master bedroom with sweep- Ranch style kitchen. All newly with natural wood kitchen cab- 
3 bedroom home. Dining room. ing view. Built-ins, modern kit- decorated. 2 baths. Patio. Huge inets, panoling, 2 car garage. 
Spacious rooms, picture win* chen, paneled living room, family room, rock roof. $1000 all the extras. Submit low 
dows, brick patio. ' beamed ceiling, sundeck. or less down. down or nothing down TO G.I. 

FR 8-9281 Anytime FR 8-9281 Anytime FR 8-4247 Anytime buyer. FR 8-9281 Anytime

  ^     ^  B ^**M  ^ ^ ^ ^  j.  ^ ^ ^   ^^ ^^^^^^^   § ^BB 1

^F^ i /V D Ic C 1 1 ^£~L\JSSBTDft   Mmm Im ^3 C LK..... r^^EKK 1*«»^r*-^5»   j^^^   % m& mm mm mm ' ^t-w-n?*^ i

* $21,500!! * SWIM POOL TIME * JUNIOR i ACRE * 4 & HUGE
room, sliding glass doors to this beautiful 15x30 swimming boat/trailer on beautiful Colle IHIIILI iivvi i 
private patio, pool sized yard, pool, covered patio. Beautiful Mayor Dr. 3 bedrooms, wall to Sweeping view 1 Just like new.

to wall carpets, submit $1000 bedrooms and family room, softener. Pricec under $19,900 isolated living room, private 
down. FR 8-4247 Anytime 1 >/4 boths, built-ins, dishwash- as owner must sacrifice 1 patio. P cturesque yard with 
*4MAAA It/iUlU  '  Extra »Pace f°r House trail- FR 8-4247 Anytime waterfall and barbecue. 

>lUUU UUWN er or boot. Asking $32,500. . MA/. A ..AM_ ... FR 8-9281 Anytime 1
SWIM POOLi FR 16595 Anylime * 52000 -MOVE IN +14 uurp

i k ^ You ,u , c k. * 7 RFDRnOM Circular dnvo to 2 cor garage, W «» « llUUt 1

L^roTd± 2anbd0tmoleSt {e? S Ltf ̂ i^'^bS FAMILY RO°M i . i .. * , AM •/ \t 1 Hull rear living room, natural Dircn 
o this beouMul home, 4'/,% *ll,www kitchen, picture windows, pa- Assume 4\ 3 °. G.I. loan. 2

loon! FR 1-6595 Anytime Dream home. Move right in. fj ^ over 4 y % foc7n , baths, wall to woll carpet., 
* Slit 950 cubmit down payment. P |anterv ,obmlf $20oo down 1 raised hearth fireplace, walk 
r o i! JT »j - , ^°C^U1 r°°mv fl r00rn> f 8 4247 Anytime «o schools ond shops - Own- 
Cozy 2 bedroom dream cot- Breakfast room. '   mut» ..M <;,ikmii low 
tage. Sparkling cl.on through- FR 1-6595 Anytim. * PANORAMIC VIEW deTn FR 8-424? AnyS 
out. Extra cozy den, $92 per , fAIIC HP n*' BCiB 
mo. Quick possession. ^ LALLC DC 26 REAR * i RPHRlYiM t91 Qi;n 

FR 8-9281 ARRnilFt UUlUr DAAU * DtUnUUM-j£l f75U 
* IsllDIFV HU linilULUsJ LITinU nUUn Tremendous ,/imlly horn*. AM 
* UUl LLA UN Spacious family home. 3 bed- Circular drive. 2 car garage. 3 modern built-ms, extfo break- 

D 1 fORNFR rooms, picturesque living room bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch fast room, 2 baths. Sharp ond 
n*J ItUnntn W j tn natural brick fireplace. kitchen. Picture windows, pa- claan  Move right Inl 

Excellent location, Redondo Beautiful yard with pool. Sub- tio. Submit your down or trade. FR 8-9281 Anytime 
Beach. 50x150 ft. lot. Room for mlt $2000 down. Owner will FR g 9281 Anytime   i DCHDAAU 0 
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